S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 25th December 2015
Currency — USD

There were 1 entry and 3 exits this week.

There are 4 new order for this week.

Entries: Johnson & Johnson

Exits: Dow Chemicals, Essex Property Trust, Progressive Corp

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Agilent Technologies A 38.27 Amend 38.31
Excelon Corp EXC 29.21 Amend 28.29
Retained

Abbott Labs ABT 42.34 Retain 42.34
Allstate Corp ALL 60.34 Retain 60.34
Amgen Inc AMGN 147.86 Retain 147.86
Becton Dickinson BDX 147.84 Retain 147.84
Salesforce.com Inc CRM 75.31 Retain 75.31
Discovery Communications DISCK 29.59 Retain 29.59
DTE Energy DTE 83.00 Retain 83.00
General Electric GE 28.91 Retain 28.91
Hannesbrands Inc HBI 28.30 Retain 28.98
Johnson & Johnson JNJ Buy 104.46 99.74 4.72
Kohl's Corp KSS 49.16 Retain 49.16
Raytheon Inc RTN 117.49 Retain 117.49



WORKING ORDERS:

Name

Cancelled

3 M Corporation

Amended

Retained

Clorox

General Motors

Intel Corp

Medtronic

PNC Financial Services
Snap-On Tools

Sysco Corp

Urban Outfitters Inc
Waters Corporation
Xilinx Inc

Code

CLX
GM
INTC
MDT
PNC
SNA
SYY
URBN
WAT
XLNX

Direction Entry

Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell

123.37
37.05
35.88
80.78
98.10
174.69
42.68
25.21
136.66
45.95

Stop Loss Trade Risk

130.31 6.94
34.11 2.94
33.90 1.98
76.13 4.65
91.78 6.32
163.80 10.89
40.38 2.30
22.00 3.21
128.00 8.66
49.40 3.45
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Date: Friday, 31 January 2014 Open: 88.300 High: 88.900 Low: 86.340 Close: 88.270 Range: 2.560 Volume: 7,064,000 High Date: Tuesday, 28 January 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 29 January 2014 Position: 964 Cursor Value : 116.6!

: 7 : 1 116.61
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Date: Friday, 11 July 2014 Open: 116.330 High: 118.640 Low: 115.880 Close: 1

2014
10 Range: 2. 760Vﬁ.llle 10,440,500 High Date: Thursday, 1 .'HyZﬂl Low Date: Monday, 7 July 2014 Position: 987 Cursor Value : 164.07
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Date: Friday, 4 mmxmumw«mmummu:xo mnou Volume: 5,063,400 High Date: Monday, 31 March 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, 1 mmummmn—n Q
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Date: Friday, 25 April 2014 Open: 33.940 High: 35.700 Low: 33.520 Close: nmw 2.180 Volume: 87,651,500 High Date: Thlﬂiv ZQAWiZN Low Date: Thursday, 24 April 2014 Position: 179 Cursor Value : 39.32
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Date: Friday, 19 September 2014 Open: 25.920 High: 26.385 Low: 25.710 Close: 26.075 Range: 0.675 Volume: 32,753,600 High Date: Friday, 19 September 2014 Low Date: Monday, 15 September 2014 Position: 997 Cursor Value : 31.31 g

i—ﬁx‘

o[ ](5] @) (333) (2] (O] 2] MMM@JMM—JMMMMMMN—

H.C-mT()-lWed(Baﬂ\it-USD-No

1) PR [ Tunve [ o/ Jroor [ [awest [t [ orm ][z [ o ) s o | 2= [ s [ [ s [ £ [ 1n-coe

[Irrflf}Lf{{}t*I

MDT - Medtronic PLC

Buy on Stop - 80.78
Initial Stop Loss - 76.13
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Date: Friday, 20 June 2014 Open: 63.450 High: 65.500 Low: 58.320 Close: 63.860 Range: 7.180 Volume: 156,219,900 High Date: Thursday, 19 June 2014 Low Date: Monday, 16 June 2014 Position: 984 Cursor Value : 72.55
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Date: Friday, 31 October 2014 Open: 82.790 High: 86.640 Low: 82.100 Close: 86.390 Range: 4.540 Volume: 8,864,300 High Date: Friday, 31 October 2014 Low Date: Monday, 27 October 2014 Position: 1003 Cursor Value : 101.61 4
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Date: Friday, 29 August 2014 Open: 125,450 High: 126.000 Low: 123,880 Close: 124,950 Range: 2.120 Volume: 1,067,400 High Date: Monday, 25 August 2014 Low Date: Thursday, 28 August 2014 Position: 994 Cursor Value : 145.85
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Date: Friday, 13 March 2015 Open: 38.650 High: 39.040 Low: 38.210 Close: 38.570 R = 0.830 Volume: 16, 159,589 High Date: Monday, 9 md-zmsuunate Wednesday, 11 March 2015 Postion: uzzmwaﬁu 41.37
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Date: Friday, 25 September 2015 Open: 29.530 High: 30.: mmzsmmzsznmlsmﬁm ,479,486 High Date: Monday, 21 September 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, 22 September 2015 Position: 1141 Cursor Value : 42.94
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XLNX - Xiinx Inc - Rey
Sell on Stop 45.95
Initial Stop Loss -
Trade Risk -
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Date: Friday, 7 August 2015 Open: 41,540 High: 43.430 Low: 41,310 Close: 4 mkmga 2,120 Volume: 19,733,298 High Date: Friday, 7 mzmsm Date: Monday, 3 August 2015 Puum 1043 Cursor Value : 52.95 Q
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